

MAINTENANCE BITUMINOUS MATERIAL

BID TABULATIONS: BID 745-00-1-050; MARCH 18, 2014

Award amounts as indicated are based upon estimated order quantities. Actual award will depend upon order quantities.

Bid Item	District	Type	Qty in TONS	Bidder	Shipping Point	Price of Freight Per Ton Delivered	Price Per Ton Delivered to District (Includes Freight)	Total Price - Quantity times delivered Price	
1	BISMARCK	MC 3000	520	Calumet Superior LLC	Crookston, MN	\$ 69.00	\$ 688.00	\$ 357,760.00	
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2	VALLEY CITY	MC 3000	50	Calumet Superior LLC	Crookston, MN	\$ 50.00	\$ 689.00	\$ 34,450.00	
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
3	DEVILS LAKE	MC 3000	200	Calumet Superior LLC	Crookston, MN	\$ 42.00	\$ 681.00	\$ 136,200.00	
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
4	MINOT	MC 3000	475	Calumet Superior LLC	Crookston, MN	\$ 65.00	\$ 689.00	\$ 327,275.00	
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
5	DICKINSON	MC 3000	54	Calumet Superior LLC	Crookston, MN	\$ 83.00	\$ 722.00	\$ 38,988.00	
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
6	GRAND FORKS	MC 3000	72	Calumet Superior LLC	Crookston, MN	\$ 30.00	\$ 669.00	\$ 48,168.00	
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
7	WILLISTON	MC 3000	240	Calumet Superior LLC	Crookston, MN	\$ 30.00	\$ 704.00	\$ 168,960.00	
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
8	FARGO	MC 3000	0	No Bids		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
						\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
	Total MC3000		1,611	Calumet Superior LLC	Awarded Items	1 - 7		\$ 1,111,801.00	
								\$ -	
Bid Item	District	Type	Qty in TONS	Bidder	Shipping Point or Pick-Up Location	FOB	Price per Ton Origin	Total Amount - Origin	Delivered to District (Includes Freight)
9	VALLEY CITY	CSS-1H	8	Swanston Equip. Corp	Winnipeg, MB	ORIGIN	\$ 457.00	\$ 3,656.00	\$ 4,259.44
				.			\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
10	FARGO	CSS-1H	20	Swanston Equip. Corp	Winnipeg, MB	ORIGIN	\$ 457.00	\$ 9,140.00	\$ 10,452.60
				.			\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	Total CSS-1H		28	Swanston Equip. Corp	Awarded Items	9 - 10, If districts order delivered.		\$ 14,712.04	
				.				\$ -	

MAINTENANCE BITUMINOUS MATERIAL

BID TABULATIONS: BID 745-00-1-050; MARCH 18, 2014

Award amounts as indicated are based upon estimated order quantities. Actual award will depend upon order quantities.

Bid Item	District	Type	Qty in TONS	Bidder	Shipping Point or Pick-Up Location	FOB	Price per Ton Origin	Price of Freight Per Ton Delivered	Price Per Ton Delivered to District (Includes Freight).	Total Amount
11	DICKINSON	CRS-2	25	No Bids		DELIVERED	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	Total CRS-2		25		Awarded Items	None			\$ -	
									\$ -	
Bid Item	District	Type	# of TOTES	Bidder	Shipping Point	Delivered Price per Tote	Gallons Per Tote	Delivered Price per Gallon Calculated (Basis for Award)	Minimum Number of Totes for this price	Price if Bid Qty is purchased
12	BISMARCK	CRS-2	10	Swanston Equip. Corp	Winnipeg, MB	\$ 1,425.00	264	\$ 5.40	1	\$ 14,250.00
				NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 990.00	245	\$ 4.04	4	\$ 9,900.00
13	VALLEY CITY	CRS-2	0	NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,002.00	245	\$ 4.09	4	\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
14	DEVILS LAKE	CRS-2	0	NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,002.00	245	\$ 4.09	4	\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
15	MINOT	CRS-2	0	NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 990.00	245	\$ 4.04	4	\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
16	DICKINSON	CRS-2	0	NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 990.00	245	\$ 4.04	4	\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
17	GRAND FORKS	CRS-2	0	NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,002.00	245	\$ 4.09	4	\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
18	WILLISTON	CRS-2	4	Swanston Equip. Corp	Winnipeg, MB	\$ 1,455.00	264	\$ 5.51	1	\$ 5,820.00
				NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,019.00	245	\$ 4.16	4	\$ 4,076.00
19	FARGO	CRS-2	0	NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,002.00	245	\$ 4.09	4	\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
	Total CRS-2		14	NorMont Equip. Co.	Awarded Items	12 - 19		\$ 13,976.00		
								\$ -		

MAINTENANCE BITUMINOUS MATERIAL

BID TABULATIONS: BID 745-00-1-050; MARCH 18, 2014

Award amounts as indicated are based upon estimated order quantities. Actual award will depend upon order quantities.

Bid Item	District	Type	Qty in TONS	Bidder	Shipping Point or Pick-Up Location	FOB	Price per Ton Origin	Delivered Price per Gallon Calculated (Basis for Award)	Price Per Ton Delivered to District (Includes Freight).	Delivered to District (Includes Freight).
20	MINOT	CRS-2P	23	Swanston Equip. Corp.	Winnipeg, MB	DELIVERED	\$ 528.00	\$ 72.95	\$ 600.95	\$ 13,821.85
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
21	FARGO	CRS-2P	20	Swanston Equip. Corp.	Winnipeg, MB	ORIGIN	\$ 528.00	\$ 65.63	\$ 593.63	\$ 11,872.60
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	Total CRS-2P		43	Swanston Equip. Corp.	Awarded Items	20 - 21, If districts order delivered.		\$ 25,694.45		
Bid Item	District	Type	# of TOTES	Bidder	Shipping Point	Delivered Price per Tote	Gallons Per Tote	Delivered Price per Gallon Calculated (Basis for Award)	Minimum Number of Totes for this price	Price if Bid Qty is purchased
22	BISMARCK	CRS-2P	0	NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,030.00	245	\$ 4.20	4	\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
23	VALLEY CITY	CRS-2P	0	NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,042.00	245	\$ 4.25	4	\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
24	DEVILS LAKE	CRS-2P	0	NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,042.00	245	\$ 4.25	4	\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
25	MINOT	CRS-2P	0	NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,030.00	245	\$ 4.20	4	\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
26	DICKINSON	CRS-2P	0	NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,030.00	245	\$ 4.20	4	\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
27	GRAND FORKS	CRS-2P	16	Swanston Equip. Corp.	Winnipeg, MB	\$ 1,525.00	264	\$ 5.78	1	\$ 24,400.00
				NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,042.00	245	\$ 4.25	4	\$ 16,672.00
28	WILLISTON	CRS-2P	0	NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,059.00	245	\$ 4.32	4	\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
29	FARGO	CRS-2P	4	Swanston Equip. Corp.	Winnipeg, MB	\$ 1,435.00	264	\$ 5.44	1	\$ 5,740.00
				NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,042.00	245	\$ 4.25	4	\$ 4,168.00
	Total CRS-2P		20	NorMont Equip. Co.	Awarded Items	22 - 29		\$ 20,840.00		
								\$ -		

MAINTENANCE BITUMINOUS MATERIAL

BID TABULATIONS: BID 745-00-1-050; MARCH 18, 2014

Award amounts as indicated are based upon estimated order quantities. Actual award will depend upon order quantities.

Bid Item	District	Type	Qty in TONS	Bidder	Shipping Point or Pick-Up Location	FOB	Price of Freight Per Ton Delivered	Price Per Ton Delivered to District (Includes Freight).	Total Amount	
30	DICKINSON	CRS-2 Pot Hole	25	No Bids		DELIVERED	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
	Total CRS-2 Pot Hole		25		Awarded Items	None		\$ -		
								\$ -		
Bid Item	District	Type	# of TOTES	Bidder	Shipping Point	Delivered Price per Tote	Gallons Per Tote	Delivered Price per Gallon Calculated	Minimum Number of Totes for this price	Price if Bid Qty is purchased
31	BISMARCK	CRS-2 Pot Hole	0	NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,150.00	245	\$ 4.69	4	\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
32	VALLEY CITY	CRS-2 Pot Hole	0	NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,162.00	245	\$ 4.74	4	\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
33	DEVILS LAKE	CRS-2 Pot Hole	0	NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,162.00	245	\$ 4.74	4	\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
34	MINOT	CRS-2 Pot Hole	4	Swanston Equip. Corp.	Winnipeg, MB	\$ 1,435.00	264	\$ 5.44	1	\$ 5,740.00
				NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,150.00	245	\$ 4.69	4	\$ 4,600.00
35	DICKINSON	CRS-2 Pot Hole	0	NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,150.00	245	\$ 4.69	4	\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
36	GRAND FORKS	CRS-2 Pot Hole	3	Swanston Equip. Corp.	Winnipeg, MB	\$ 1,485.00	264	\$ 5.63	1	\$ 4,455.00
				NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,162.00	245	\$ 4.74	4	\$ 3,486.00
37	WILLISTON	CRS-2 Pot Hole	2	Swanston Equip. Corp.	Winnipeg, MB	\$ 1,455.00	264	\$ 5.51	1	\$ 2,910.00
				NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,179.00	245	\$ 4.81	4	\$ 2,358.00
38	FARGO	CRS-2 Pot Hole	4	Swanston Equip. Corp.	Winnipeg, MB	\$ 1,385.00	264	\$ 5.25	1	\$ 5,540.00
				NorMont Equip. Co.	Black Eagle, MT	\$ 1,162.00	245	\$ 4.74	4	\$ 4,648.00
	Total CRS-2 Pot Hole		13	NorMont Equip. Co.	Awarded Items	31 - 38		\$ 15,092.00		
								\$ -		
Bid Item	District	Type	Qty in TONS	Bidder	Shipping Point or Pick-Up Location	FOB	Price of Freight Per Ton Delivered	Price Per Ton Delivered to District (Includes Freight).	Total Amount	
39	FARGO	HFMS-2	256	Swanston Equip. Corp.	Winnipeg, MB	DELIVERED	\$ 65.63	\$ 530.63	\$ 135,841.28	
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
	Total HFMS-2		256	Swanston Equip. Corp	Awarded Items	39		\$ 135,841.28		
								\$ -		